
Attendee Name Company Name Email Address/Phone Number MWBE Status
Jared Desposito TDJ Services Inc. JDesposito@TDJServices.com/917-417-3856 MWBE
Tosin Adeyemi Defash Global Resources Inc. defash2@aol.com/347-607-1422
Carlos Giraldo Tayrona Construction carlos@tayronaconstruction.com/347-784-0744
Muhammad A. Saleem Richards Plumbing and Heating Co., Inc msaleem@rph.nyc/718-383-9900
Pete Spanoudakis DDS Mechanical pete@DDS.mechanical.com/917-553-8068/718-545-5560
Woody A. Charles Diamond Power Consultant Group, Inc Diamond.Power.Consultancy@outlook.com/917-407-7384
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